

STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION

Lawton Chiles Governor

Richard T. Farrell Secretary

December 16, 1997

AMENDMENT

PI,PA

APPROVED

12.16.1997

Mr. Lawrence M. Karno National operations Director Cal-Am Properties, Inc. 16255 Ventura Boulevard, Suite 410 Encino, California 91436-2363

RE:

Lamplighter Village

PRMZ000569 - P10775 & PA0775

Lamplighter Village II

PRMZ000630 - P22346, PA2346 & P12346

Amendment: Change in park owner and person authorized to receive notices and demands.

Dear Mr. Karno:

We have completed our examination of the amendment received in this office on November 17, 1997. The amendment is adequate to meet the requirements of Chapter 723, Florida Statutes.

Approved amendments to the prospectus must be delivered to existing home owners who received the above-referenced prospectus no later than 30 days after approval by the Division, pursuant to Rule 61B-30.002, Florida Administrative Code (Rev. 2/97). If changes to park rules and regulations have already been delivered to home owners in accordance with Section 723.037, Florida Statutes, it is not necessary to redistribute the rules unless additional changes occurred since delivery of the proposed rules to home owners.

THIS APPROVAL ONLY VERIFIES YOUR COMPLIANCE WITH THE FILING AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS OF CHAPTER 723, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE THE DIVISION'S ENDORSEMENT OF THE OFFERING, DEVELOPMENT, OR ANY REPRESENTATIONS MADE ABOUT THE SUBJECT OF THIS FILING. THIS APPROVAL DOES NOT RELIEVE THE PARK OWNER OF ANY DUTY OR RESPONSIBILITY UNDER THE FLORIDA STATUTES, THE RULES

Mr. Karno December 16, 1997 Page 2

PROMULGATED BY THE DIVISION THEREUNDER, OR ANY OTHER APPLICABLE LAWS.

Sincerely,

Joe Albright, Specialist

Examination/Education Section

Bureau of Mobile Homes

Jack Dartigalongue, Supervisor Examination/Education Section

Bureau of Mobile Homes

JD/JWA/ja

CAL-AM PROPERTIES, INC.

16255 VENTURA BOULEVARD, SUITE 410 ENCINO, CALIFORNIA 91436-2363 (818) 386-2600 FAX (818) 386-2255

November 12, 1997

Mr. Joe Albright
State of Florida
Department of Business and
Professional Regulation
Northwood Centre
1940 North Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1031

RE: La

Lamplighter Village PRMZ000569 - P10775 & PA0775

Lamplighter Village II - PRMZ000630 - P22346, PA2346 & P12346

Dear Mr. Albright:

Pursuant to your request dated November 6, 1997, enclosed is an Amendment to the Prospectuses of the above-referenced mobile home parks. Also enclosed is a copy of the recorded Warranty Deed for Lamplighter Village and Lamplighter Village II.

I apologize for the delay in this matter. If you have any questions, please feel free to call.

Very truly yours, Lawrence M. Camo

Lawrence M. Karno

National Operations Director

LMK:ks

encl.

WORLEHONES

NON 1 7 1997

RECEIVED

OFFICE ORECTOR'S 97 NOVILL PM 2:37

BLUNEFRUMH BECEINED

Amendment to Prospectuses

for

Lamplighter Village PRMZ000569 - P10775 & PA0775

and

Lamplighter Village II PRMZ000630 - P22346, PA2346 & P12346

Ownership of the mobile home park is as follows:

Lamplighter Mobile Home Park Associates, LC, a Florida Limited Liability Company 16255 Ventura Blvd., Suite 410 Encino, CA 91436

The following entity is authorized to receive notices, demands and service of process on the park owner's behalf:

Cal-Am Properties, Inc. 16255 Ventura Blvd., Suite 410 Encino, CA 91436 Property Address: 500 John Roades Blvd. McIbourne, Florida

Permanent Tax Number(s): 27-36-26-KF-1

27-36-2-00-500

OR Book/Page: 3647 / 3455

Saridy Crawford

Clerk Of Courts, Brevard County

#Names: 2 Serv 0.00 Rec: 33.00 Deed: 126,000.00,

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

THIS INDENTURE, made this Landay of February, 1997, between Ell-Cap/G 57-Lamplighter, a California limited partnership (herein called "Grantor"), whose address is 2700 Sanders Road, Prospect Heights, Illinois 60070, and Lamplighter MHP Associates, LC, a Florida limited liability company (herein called "Grantee"), whose address is 16255 Ventura Blvd., Suite 1200, Encino, California 91436.

WITNESSETH:

That Grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/160 Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, in hand paid by Grantee, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, and upon and subject to the Permitted Exceptions (hereafter Gefined) and the terms and provisions hereof, and pursuant to authority of the Board of Directors of Grantor, has GRANTED, SOLD and CONVEYED, and by these presents does hereby GRANT, SELL and CONVEY, unto Grantee, its successors and assigns, all of Grantor's right, title and interest in and to, that certain real estate located in Brevard County, Florida and legally described in Exhibit "A" attached hereto and by this reference fully incorporated herein (the "Real Estate").

This conveyance is made subject and subordinate to easements, covenants, conditions and restrictions of record, if any; existing roads and highways; taxes, both general and special for the year(s) 1997 and all subsequent years; existing mortgage to Bankers Trust Company with an existing balance of \$10,299,100.00; rights of public or quasi-public utilities, if any; building and zoning laws and ordinances, state and federal laws, rules and regulations, and the matters set forth on Exhibit "B" attached hereto and by this reference fully incorporated herein (collectively the "Permitted Exceptions").

The Grantor, for itself, and its successors, does hereby covenant, promise and agree, to and with the Grantee, its successors and assigns, that it has not done or suffered to be done, anything whereby the Real Estate hereby granted is, or may be, in any manner encumbered or charged, except as herein recited, and to WARRANT AND DEFEND such title to the Real Estate against all persons lawfully claiming, by, through or under the Grantor, but not otherwise, subject to the Permitted Exceptions.

Return To: Commonwealth Land Title Insurance Comp 308 Pine Street fitusville, Florida 32796



CFN 97030328 OR Book/Page: 3647 / 3456

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its name to be signed to these presents by the Vice President of its General Partner, duly authorized so to do, and attested by its Assistant Secretary of its General Partner, the day and year first above written.

Ell-Cap/G 57-Lamplighter, a California limited partnership

Witness:

Angele Todd

Heloz Sielzer

By: AHLIC Investment Holdings Corporation, a Delaware corporation Its General Partner

Timothy P. Shanley, Nice President

ATTEST:

By: Loren J. Morris, Assistant Secretary

u:hepihil 502/lampvahepcherry.lap

CFN 97030329 OR Book/Page: 3647 / 3457

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

On February 1997, before me, Mary E. Winslow, a notary public, personally appeared Timothy P. Shanley, Vice President and Loren J. Morris, Assistant Secretary of AHLIC Investment Holdings Corporation, a Delaware corporation, General Partner for Ell-Cap/G 57--Lamplighter, a California limited partnership, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that they executed the same in their authorized capacity, and that by their signature on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Mary Public

My Commission Expires:

This Instrument Prepared By: Loren J. Morris, Esq. AHLIC Investment Holdings Corpeo of Household Commercial 2700 Sanders Road Prospect Heights, Illinois 60070

After Recording Return To:
Norton S. Karno, Esq.
Karno, Schwartz, Friedman, Shafron & Warren
Manufacturers Bank Building, Suite 1200
16255 Ventura Blvd.
Encino, CA 91436

Send Subsequent Tax Bills To:
Cal-Am Properties, Inc.
Manufacturers Bank Building, Suite 1200
16255 Ventura Blvd,
Encino, CA 91436
Attn: Cory Sukert

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
Mary E. Winslow
Notary Public, State of Illinois
My Commiss", fas:res 5/10/99

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LEGAL DECSRIPTION PARCEL NUMBER 1:

A PORTION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 26, TOWNSHIP 27 SOUTH, RANGE 36 EAST, BREVARD COUNTY, PLORIDA, BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED A POLLOWS: EEGIN AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE, THIRD ADDITION, ACCORDING TO THE FLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 28 AT PAGE 93 & 94 OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF BREVARD COUNTY, PLORIDA AND RUN N88 DEGREES 59'48°E ALONG THE EASTERLY EXTENSION OF THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE FOR 16.98 FEET TO THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF JOHN RHODES BOULEVARD, THENCE RUN S 0 DEGREES 21'20°E ALONG THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF JOHN RHODES BOULEVARD FOR 625.42 FEET; THENCE RUN S89 DEGREES 01'29°W FOR 1286.47 FEET TO A POINT LYING ON THE WEST LINE OF SAID SECTION 26, THENCE RUN 8 0DEGREES 43'16°N ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID SECTIOM 26 FOR 624.75 FEET TO THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE, THIRD ADDITION; THENCE RUN 888 DEGREES 59'48°E ALONG SAID SCUTH LINE FOR 1273.48 FEET TO THE POINT BEGINNING, LESS AND EXCEPT THOSE PORTIONS OF THE CRANCE CREEK DRAINAGE DISTRICT CANALS LYING WITHIN THE SUBJECT FARCEL ALL AS SHOWN ON SURVEY BY ROBERT M. SALMON DATED MARCH 1, 1993 AND LAST REVISED ADT11 29, 1993.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION PARCEL NUMBER 2:

A PORTION OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 27 SOUTH, RANGE 36 EAST, BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA, BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGIN AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE, THIRD ADDITION, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 28 AT FAGE 93 & 94 OF THE FUBLIC RECORDS OF BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA AND RUN S89 DEGREES 38'39"E ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE, THIRD ADDITION, FOR 377.14 FEET TO THE RAST LINE OF SECTION 27, THENCE RUN S O DEGREES 43'16"R ALONG THE BAST LINE OF SAID SECTION 27 POR 2564.71 FEET TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 27, THENCE RUN S88 DEGREES 51'42"W ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 27, THENCE RUN S88 DEGREES 51'42"W ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SECTION 27 FOR 402.66 FEET TO THE EAST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF 2574.86 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. LESS AND EAST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF 2574.86 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. LESS AND EXCEPT THAT FORTION OF THE CRANE CREEK DRAINAGE DISTRICT CANAL LYING WITHIN SUBJECT PARCEL ALL AS SHOWN ON SURVEY BY ROBERT M. SALMON DATED MARCH 1, 1993 AND LAST REVISED APRIL 29, 1993.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION PARCEL NUMBER 3:

THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 26. TOWNSHIP 27 SOUTH, RANGE 36 EAST AND; ALL OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 27 SOUTH, RANGE 36 EAST LYING EAST OF THE EAST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF INTERSTATE 95 INCLUDING ALL OF LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 24, PAGE 21. OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA, EXCEPT LOTS 18 AND 80 THEREOF; INCLUDING ALL OF LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE PIRST ADDITION ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 26, PAGE 26. OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA; INCLUDING ALL OF LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE 2ND ADDITION, UNIT 1. ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 27, PAGE 34. OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA; INCLUDING ALL OF LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE 2ND ADDITION, UNIT TWO, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 26, PAGE 1, INCLUDING ALL OF LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE, THIRD ADDITION ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 28, PAGES 93 AND 94, INCLUDING ALL OF REPLAT OF LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 35, PAGE 38, OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA.

OEN 97330329

Commence of the state of the st

OR Book/Page: 3647 / 3458

EXHIBIT B



CFN 97030329 OR Book/Pago: 3647 / 3459

 The lien of all taxes for the year 1997 and thereafter, which are not yet due and payable.

Note: Tax ID Codes 27-36-26-KF-1 and 27-36-26-00-500

- Easements to FLORIDA POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY recorded in Official Records Book 2081, page 816, Official Records Book 2297, page 159, Official Records Book 2745, page 894 and Official Records Book 2590, page 1408, all of the Public Records of Brevard County, Plorida.
- Essement to FLORIDA POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY recorded in Official Records Book 2237, page 2468 partially released in Official Records Book 2997, page 2424 and replaced by Official Records Book 2997, page 2425, all of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida.
- 4. Public Utility Maintenance Easement Agreement with THE CITY OF MELBOURNE recorded in Official Records Book 2648, page 1918, Official Records Book 2678, page 2925, and Official Records Book 2827, page 2512, all of the Public Records of Brevard County, Plorida.
- 5. Water Agreement with THE CITY OF MELBOURNE recorded in Official Records Book 2648, page 1855 and Official Records Book 2828, page 2008, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida.
- 6. Easement as set out and reserved in Water Main Right of Way Easement dared December 28, 1966, recorded Pebruary 17, 1967 in Official Records Book 933, page 870, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florids.
- Easement as set out and reserved in Drainage Easement dated January 9, 1966, recorded July 13, 1967 in Official Records Book 963, page 229, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Plorida.
- Agreement by and between BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS, BREVARD COUNTY AND THE LIVCO CORPORATION, as contained in Perpetual Maintenance Agreement dated January 14, 1971, recorded March 12, 1971 in Official Records Book 1165, page 749, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida.
- Restrictions, covenants and conditions as contained in the Declaration of Restrictions dated August 26, 1974, recorded September 5, 1974 in Official Records Book 1474, page 137, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida.
- 10. Agreement by and between LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE ASSOCIATES LTD. AND 2218 ASSOCIATES, as contained in Access Agreement dated January 2, 1986, recorded March 20, 1986 in Official Records Book 2682, page 144, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida.
- ::. Drainage and Utility Easements reserved in Warranty Deed dated October 17, 1975, recorded October 23, 1975 in Official Records Book 1568, page 546, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida.
- 12. Restrictions, covenants, conditions and masements as shown on the Plat of LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE, recorded in Plat Book 24, page 21 and 22 of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida, which shows an easement of 7.5 feet along the side and rear property line for utility and drainage purposes, as set out and reserved on said Plat. The side easements may be abandoned if adjoining lots under one ownership and no drainage or utility are located within masement area.

BANTON MANAGER BOOK OF THE STATE OF THE STAT



CFN 97030329 OR Book/Page: 3647 / 3460

- 13. Restrictions, covenants, conditions and mamments as shown on the Plat of LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE FIRST ADDITION, recorded in Plat Book 26, page 26, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Plorida, which shows an easement of 7.5 feet along the side and rear property line for utility and drainage and 7.5 feet along front lot lines that front on a 40 feet right of way for utility and drainage, all as set out and reserved on said Plat. The side easements may be abandoned it adjoining lots under one ownership and no drainage or utility are located within easement area.
- 14. Restrictions, covenants, conditions and essements as shown on the Plat of LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE, 2ND ADDITION, UNIT 1, recorded in Plat Book 27, page 34 of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida, which shows an essement of 7.5 feet along the front, sides and rear property line for utility and drainage purposes, as set out and reserved on said Plat. The side essements may be abandoned if adjoining lots under one ownership and no drainage or utility are located within essement area.
- 16. Restrictions, covenants, conditions and easements as shown on the Plat of LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE, 2ND ADDITION UNIT TWO, recorded in Plat Book 28, page 1, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Plorida, which shows an easement of 7.5 feet along the front, sides and rear property line for utility and drainage, as set out and reserved on said Plat. The side easements may be abandoned if adjoining lots under one ownership and no drainage or utility are located within easement area.
- 10. Restrictions, covenants, conditions and easements as shown on the Plat of LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE, THIRD ADDITION, recorded in Plat Book 28, page 93 and 50, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida, which shows an easement of 7.5 feet along the front, side, and rear property line for utility and drainage and 66 foot Crane Creek Drainage Right of Way, all as set out and reserved on said Plat. The side easements may be abandoned if adjoining lots under one ownership and no drainage or utility are located within easement area.
- 17. Restrictions, covenants, conditions and easements as shown on the Plat of Replat of LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE, recorded in Plat Book 35, page 38, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Plorida, which shows an easement of 7.5 feet along the front, side and rear property line for utility and drainage purposes and and 10 foot drainage easement across east lot corner, all as set out and reserved on said Plat.
- The rights of lot owners of Lots 18 and 80 in LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE, Plat Book 24, Page 21, to use that portion of the insured land lying within the waters of Lake areas on said Plat.
- 19. Subject to tenants rights under unrecorded leases, if any, as tenants only.
- 20. Subject to the rights of the public to the use of the road right of way as set forth on Plats, as set forth in Parcel 3 of insured land.
- 21. Access to Parcel 2 hereunder is neither guaranteed nor insured.

NOTE: The preceding will be deleted upon recordation of access agreement between The County of Brevard, representing The Water Management district, and ELL-CAP/G57 Lamplighter, A California Limited Partnership as to access to John Rodes Boulevard across canal.

- The following encroachments are those as revealed by survey by ROBERT M. SALMON 'March 1, 1993 and last revised April 29, 1993.
 - Chain link fence running along the North boundary of subject property encroaches onto adjacent property to the North; into the public utilities easements along the year Lots 33, 59, 61, 93 through 101, inclusive, common area West of Lot 101, LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE recorded in Plat BOok 24, pages 21 and 22, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida; into the drainage and utility easement as set forth in Official Records Book 1568, page 546, of the Public Records of Breward County, Florids, and across water main easement as set forth in Official Records Book 333, page 870, of the Public Records of Breward County, Florida, and into road Right of way for Lamplighter Drive.
 - Encroachments of wood fence, wood shed and concrete pad into water main excement recorded in Official Records Book 933, page 870, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florids in the maintenance area between Lots 61 and 93 LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE recorded in Plat Book 24, pages 21 and 22. of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida.
 - The concrete T-turn around at the North end of Westfield Court Morth encroaches into Lots 9 and 11, LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE recorded in Plat Book 24, pages 21 and 22, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Plorida.
 - The concrete T-rurn around at the North end of Westwind Court North encroaches into Lota 30, 31, 33 and 34, LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE recorded in Plat Book 24, pages 21 and 22, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida.
 - The concrete T-turn around at the North end of Yestview Court Morth encroaches into Lors 58, 59, 61 and 62, LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE recorded in Plat Book 24, pages 21 and 22, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida.
 - Encroschment of mobile home on Lot 541 into perimeter wet beck line within Parcel 1.
 - Six mobile homes, six sheds, five corports, one screen porch, one brick wall, six air conditioning pads located within 100 foot wide drainage easement as set forth in Official Records Book 963, page 229, of the Public Records of Breward County, Florids located on Lots 358 through 363 inclusive of the Plat of LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE THIRD ADDITION recorded in Plat Book 28, pages 93 and 94, of the Public Records of Breward County, Florida.
 - Mobile homes located with public road rights of way at the Worth ends of .Westwind Court North and Westview Court North.
- 23. that certain Mortgage from ELL-CAP/G 57--LAMPLIGHTER to DAIWA FINANCE CORP., dated June 15, 1993, recorded June 29, 1993 in Official Records Book 3302, page 172, in the original principal amount of 510,521,000.00; said mortgage has been A Renewal, Consolidation and Modification of the following mortgages: 11. Mortgage from ELL-CAP/G LAMPLIGHTER to LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE ASSOCIATES AND 2220 ASSOCIATES. dated September 7, 1989, recorded September 8, 1989 in Official Records Book 3016, page 3610 in the original principal amount of \$5,775,000.00; said Morrgage assigned by Assignment recorded in Official Records Book 3173, page 4417; subsequently assigned to DAIWA FINANCE CORP, by Assignment dated June 9, 1993, recorded June 29, 1993 in Official Records Book 3302, page 0165 and further assigned to BANKERS TRUST COMPANY as TRUSTEE by Assignment recorded in Official Records Book 3302, page 255 and re-recorded in Official Records Book 3304, page 3603 and has also been modified by Future Advance recorded in Official Records Book 3302, page 169. (2). Mortgage from ELL-CAP/G 57--LAMPLIGHTER to 2218 ASSOCIATES dated September 7. 1989, recorded September 8. 1989 in Official Records Book 3016, page 3630 in the original amount of \$3,400,000.00; subsequently assigned to DAIWA FINANCE CORP. by Assignment dated June 9, 1993, recorded June 29, 1993 in Official Records Book 3302, page 0167 and further assigned to BANKERS TRUST COMPANY as TRUSTED by Assignment recorded in Official Records Book 3302, page 255 and re-recorded in Official Records Book 3304, page 3603, all of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida.

1)

3647 CFN 97030329 OR Book/Page:

AND THE RESERVE AND A STATE OF THE SHOPE OF

that certain UCC-1 Financing Statement from ELL-CAP/G 57--LAMPLIGHTER to DAINA FINANCE CORP and, Assignes, BANKERS TRUST COMPANY as TRUSTEE, recorded June 29, 1993 in Official Records Book 3302, page 261, of the Public Records of Breward County, Florida.

- that chrisin UCC-1 Financing Statement from FLL-CAP/G 57--LAMPLIGHTER to DAIWA PINANCE CORP. and, Assignes, BANKERS TRUST COMPANY as TRUSTER, recorded June 29, 1993 in official Records Book 3302, page 269, of the Public Records of Breward County, Florida.
- 20. that certain Assignment of Rents from ELL-CAP/G 57--LAMPLIGHTER to NAINA FINANCE CORP., Dated June 15, 1993, recorded June 29, 1993 in Official Records Book 3302, page 240, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida.

Said Assignment of Rents assigned to BANKERS TRUST COMPANY. AS TRUSTEE in Official Records Book 3302, page 255 and re-recorded in Official Records Book 3304. page 3603, of the Public Records of Brevard County. Florida.

CFN 97030329 OR BOOMPage: 3647 / 3462